
03/2004 -
09/2008

02/2009 -
06/2013

11/2013 -
12/2016

12/2016 -
10/2017

12/2017 -
11/2019

12/2019 -
11/2021

12/2021 -
03/2024

04/2024 -
08/2024

Supramaniam Jehanathan

OBJECTIVE

I hoping and looking your kind anticipation in your proper disposal and
assure that I Will try Best my efforts for My Job satisfaction

EXPERIENCE

Fabrication (Duct)
Faisal Jassmin Trading Company LLC.Dubai.UAE

Store Keeper
AL Othman Group of Company Saudi Arabia.KSA.

Office Clerk & Travel Coordinator
Al himmaya Enterprises Travel.srilanka

Foreman (Duct)
Atomas Electric Mechanical Works, Abu Dhabi.UAE

Security Filed Officer
Eastern Security Service Pvt Ltd Srilanka

Store Supervisor
KajaMugan Store (Wholesale)Pvt Ltd Srilanka
 

Sales Executive
KV Super Market (Pvt) Ltd. Srilanka

Store In Charge Purchase
Hondafushi Island Resort hotel.Maldives

CONTACT

 Batticaloa, Srilanka
 Whatsapp
No:+971566043975
 ajaakshi@gmail.com

PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of Birth : 02.09.1983

Marital

Status

: Married

Nationality : Srilanka

Religion : Hindu

Passport : N10038722

Gender : Male

Driving

Licence

: B2713228

Place : Batticaloa,
srilanka

LANGUAGES

Tamil ,English, Arabic, Hindi,

malayalam



12/2002

2013/11/23

2015/06/15

EDUCATION

Ornery Level Examination
BT/MANDUR MAHA VIDYALAYAM . MANDUR
Grada11

Diploma in computerized Accounting
INSTITUTE OF ACCAD

Certificate coures in Elementary house keeping
management
MINISTRY OF EDUCATION


