# Supramaniam Jehanathan



# **OBJECTIVE**

I hoping and looking your kind anticipation in your proper disposal and assure that I Will try Best my efforts for My Job satisfaction

# **EXPERIENCE**

Fabrication (Duct) Faisal Jassmin Trading Company LLC.Dubai.UAE	03/2004 - 09/2008
Store Keeper AL Othman Group of Company Saudi Arabia.KSA.	02/2009 - 06/2013
Office Clerk & Travel Coordinator Al himmaya Enterprises Travel.srilanka	11/2013 - 12/2016
Foreman (Duct) Atomas Electric Mechanical Works, Abu Dhabi.UAE	12/2016 - 10/2017
Security Filed Officer Eastern Security Service Pvt Ltd Srilanka	12/2017 - 11/2019
<b>Store Supervisor</b> KajaMugan Store (Wholesale)Pvt Ltd Srilanka	12/2019 - 11/2021
Sales Executive KV Super Market (Pvt) Ltd. Srilanka	12/2021 - 03/2024
Store In Charge Purchase Hondafushi Island Resort hotel.Maldives	04/2024 - 08/2024

#### **CONTACT**

Patticaloa, Srilanka

Whatsapp

No:+971566043975

@ ajaakshi@gmail.com

# PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of Birth : 02.09.1983

Marital : Married

Status

Nationality : Srilanka

Religion : Hindu

Passport: N10038722

Gender : Male

Driving : B2713228

Licence

Place : Batticaloa,

srilanka

#### **LANGUAGES**

Tamil ,English, Arabic, Hindi, malayalam

# **EDUCATION**

MINISTRY OF EDUCATION

Ornery Level Examination	12/2002
BT/MANDUR MAHA VIDYALAYAM . MANDUR	
Grada11	
Diploma in computerized Accounting	2013/11/23
INSTITUTE OF ACCAD	
Certificate coures in Elementary house keeping	2015/06/15
management	